
1 JBENIRV

2 VEVNARW BENJI H4  34 34

3 VSSNIYO WAVRIEN 8D  29 63

4 FRHSOTO SYNOVIES 5B  90 153

5 MHFIIXU SHOOT 9H  38 191

6 HMLCUSU FIXIN D1  42 233

7 DMCLIRU WUSHU D8  34 267

8 LDAENOT MIX 3B  26 293

9 SELNITT FEODAL 1D  30 323

10 ERLDURU LISTENT 13B 84 407

11 MLMIPRE HURDLEUR 11D 98 505

12 EGEKMO[ EMPLIR M9  30 535

13 EEFAGIR MaKO 15L 54 589

14 GAAEGET FERLAI B10 34 623

15 EUESETU GAGEA N6  28 651

16 CPBEETU SUE 6D  32 683

17 LEBARTU PIECE 15A 36 719

18 ANTBALZ URGE 8L  31 750

19 NBTDTE[ BALZAN 4H  36 786

20 NQDBAA[ PIECETTE 15A 36 822

21 CQEDEOT BAlZAN K1  32 854

22 QOT CEDE N1  32 886

QAT 2J  26 912

Coup

samedi 23 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


